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St. John the Baptist - Youth Evangelization - 2023-2024 Preschool Sunday Morning Religion

SESSION ONE - God Made the World Around Me

Sunday, October 1, 2023 God Made Me

Brief parent meeting in the rectory basement after class

Sunday, November 26, 2023 God's Word for Me - The Bible

Sunday, October 8, 2023 Discovering God's Creation (Water/Fish)

Sunday, October 15, 2023 Discovering God's Creation (Day/Night)

Sunday, October 22, 2023 Discovering God's Creation (Trees/Flowers)

Sunday, October 29, 2023 Discovering God's Creation (Animals/Birds)

SESSION TWO - Thanksgiving / Christmas

Sunday, November 19, 2023 I Am Thankful

Sunday, December 3, 2023 Advent - Preparing for Jesus' Birthday

Sunday, December 10, 2023 The Holy Family

Sunday, December 17, 2023 Celebrating Jesus' Birthday

Sunday, February 25, 2024 We Have Two Families

SESSION THREE - Jesus is a Loving Friend

Sunday, January 14, 2024 Jesus Had Many Friends

Sunday, January 21, 2024 Jesus Helps Me Be a Good Friend - Sharing

Sunday, January 28, 2024 I Can Pray

Sunday, February 4, 2024 I Can Love

Sunday, February 11, 2024 Jesus is a Helper (I can help)

SESSION FOUR - New Life / Easter

Sunday, March 24, 2024 New Life/Easter

Sunday, March 3, 2024 Mother Mary

Sunday, March 10, 2024 God gave me my Five Senses

Sunday, March 17, 2024 New Life in the Spring


